

District 64

KW Pin Application Form

About the KW Pin

The KW Pin – A lifetime award recognizes Toastmasters who have ten (10) or more years of continual and simultaneous membership in two or more clubs.

Created in 2013 at the suggestion of Dallas Bagby who was the District Historian and implemented with the support of the PDG/PDD Council (formerly the District Governors' Circle) the KW pin recognizes Toastmasters who have belonged to more than one club continuously for 10 years. It is named after Marian **K**remers (District Governor 1993 -1994) and Shelley **W**alker (District Governor 1995 -1996) who both continue to share their enthusiasm for Toastmasters as members in more than one club

The KW Pin is awarded at the District 64 Spring Convention to Toastmasters who have at least ten (10) years of simultaneous and continuous membership in two (2) or more clubs.

To apply for this award; qualified Toastmasters are asked to complete the following application with details of their membership record and submit the form to District64.ca for the Awards Committee to verify and pass on to Marian and Shelley.

All applications are due by April 1st to be awarded at that year's District 64 Spring Conference.

APPLICATION FOR KW PIN

Name:	
Email:	
Name of Club #1:	
Membership enrollment date:	
Name of Club #2:	
Membership enrollment date:	